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“Item Transfer Request

Request Date *
02/10/2024

Request No.
Auto

A Request Details Remarks

B @

L Opdy O

BEEF

RTD EXO VODKA + ENERGY

WHISKY RESERVE 7 75CL

SF/EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

A

CAN

BOT

PCS

00

48.00

12.00

4000

Issue Location *

DEPOT LBM

DEPOT LBM

DEPOT LBM

DEPOT LBM

c Q

Available
Stock

878

4389

2740

131





